Christmas In the
Cathedral District 2022
Holiday Market
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_Holiday Market

Obening Night for the Churches
Market Vendors
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Tlcke Details

‘ Tl-cke"s for individuals and families
- $15 Individual Ticket
— $50 Family Ticket (4) — includes 2 drink fickets

- Tickets include access to:

> Closed off area of Church Street
4 > Street Market
En"'rr’qnce to all churches
~Access to Go Tukin Rides
_Kid's Zone
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Category | ltems/Companies Income | Expense ___

Enterfainment
Logistics

Marketing
Staff
Sponsorship
Ticket Sales
Totals

Opening Night, Lumineria, Go Tukin,
Kid's Zone, Drinks cost

Insurance, Permits, Lighting, Cost of
Event

Advertising

Additional Staff Hours

Corporate and Personal Sponsorship
Family, Individual, and Drink Tickets

$100,000
$11,450

$111,450

$4,450
$5,436

$6,975
$5,000

$21,861
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_Ticket Budget

» Tickets for individuals and families
- $15 Individual Ticket

— $50 Family Ticket (4)

— $8 Drink Tickefts
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4 \dividual Ticket Sales Goal: 200
amily Ticket Sales Goal: 100
Drink Ticket Sales Goal: 400
GT-E' &
divic CII icket Income Total: $3,000
iy I< t IncOme Total: $ 5,000

Ti q, ng&ngﬂtdm $3,200
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tQQQQ Christmas Sponsorship Levels

ks $30,000 Presenting Sponsor
$20,000 Golden Sleigh Sponsor
$10,000 Silver Bells Sponsor
5) 000 Rudolph Sponsor
, 500 Snowman Sponsor
QO&Qn’ro’s Little Helper
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12022 Christmas Sponsorship Goals

> 1 x $30,000 Presenting Sponsor

) x $20,000 Golden Sleigh Sponsor
i_rx $10,000 Silver Bells Sponsor

8 *5,000 Rudolph Sponsor

J X $2 ,_500 Snowman Sponsor
'.$1{.QPO Santa’s Little Helper
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