Christmas in the Cathedral District 2022 Holiday Market

Holiday Market > Opening Night for the Churches > Market Vendors > Food Trucks > Beer Tent > Kids Zone > Live music choirs and bands outside > Church Street (Between Newnan and Market) Closed for Event

Ticket Details

> Tickets for individuals and families

- \$15 Individual Ticket
- \$50 Family Ticket (4) includes 2 drink tickets
- Tickets include access to:
 - > Closed off area of Church Street
 - > Street Market
 - > Entrance to all churches
 - > Access to Go Tukin Rides
 - > Kid's Zone
 - > Food Truck Area
 - > Beer and Wine Area

Event Budget

Category	Items/Companies	Income	Expense
Entertainment	Opening Night, Lumineria, Go Tukin, Kid's Zone, Drinks cost		\$4,450
Logistics	Insurance, Permits, Lighting, Cost of Event		\$5,436
Marketing	Advertising		\$6,975
Staff	Additional Staff Hours		\$5,000
Sponsorship	Corporate and Personal Sponsorship	\$100,000	
Ticket Sales	Family, Individual, and Drink Tickets	\$11,450	
Totals		\$111,450	\$21,861

Net Income After Expenses: \$89,589

Ticket Budget

> Tickets for individuals and families

- \$15 Individual Ticket
- \$50 Family Ticket (4)
- \$8 Drink Tickets

Goal:

- Individual Ticket Sales Goal: 200
- Family Ticket Sales Goal: 100
- Drink Ticket Sales Goal: 400

Goal:

- Individual Ticket Income Total: \$3,000
- Family Ticket Income Total: \$ 5,000
- Drink Ticket Income Total: \$3,200

2022 Christmas Sponsorship Levels > \$30,000 Presenting Sponsor > \$20,000 Golden Sleigh Sponsor > \$10,000 Silver Bells Sponsor > \$5,000 Rudolph Sponsor > \$2,500 Snowman Sponsor > \$1,000 Santa's Little Helper

2022 Christmas Sponsorship Goals

> 1 x \$30,000 Presenting Sponsor
> 2 x \$20,000 Golden Sleigh Sponsor
> 3 x \$10,000 Silver Bells Sponsor
> 10 x \$5,000 Rudolph Sponsor
> 10 x \$2,500 Snowman Sponsor
> 10 x \$1,000 Santa's Little Helper

36 Sponsors, Total of \$185,000

Reaching this sponsorship goal would net over \$150,000 for CDJ